
Court ADA Intake Alpha Assignment Email Assistant Email 

15th Britton Brooks A-Bbritton.brooks@co.grayson.tx.us Karen karen.parthie@co.grayson.tx.us 

15th Matt Flanagan C-Dmatthew.flanagan@co.grayson.tx.us Karen karen.parthie@co.grayson.tx.us 

15th  Matt Rolston E-Grolstonm@co.grayson.tx.us Karen karen.parthie@co.grayson.tx.us 

59th Art Clayton H-Kart.clayton@co.grayson.tx.us  melissa.kimberling@co.grayson.tx.us 

59th Don Hoover L-Nhooverd@co.grayson.tx.us      melissa.kimberling@co.grayson.tx.us 

397th Kelly Crowson O-Rkelly.crowson@co.grayson.tx.us Chris christina.kennedy@co.grayson.tx.us 

397th  Bi Hunt T-Zbi.hunt@co.grayson.tx.us Chris christina.kennedy@co.grayson.tx.us 

397th  Elijah Brown S elijah.brown@co.grayson.tx.us Chris 

Appellate Justin Johnson justin.johnson@co.grayson.tx.us 

Juvenile/JP Laura Wheeler wheelerl@co.grayson.tx.us Truett steelet@co.grayson.tx.us  

CPS Susan Carter susan.carter@co.grayson.tx.us Truett steelet@co.grayson.tx.us 

Civil  William Stevens william.stevens@co.grayson.tx.us  Ashley ashley.doyle@co.grayson.tx.us 

Civil Kyle Mitchell kyle.mitchell@co.grayson.tx.us Ashley ashley.doyle@co.grayson.tx.us 

Steve burnss@co.grayson.tx.us 

CC2 Jennifer KentnerA – K jennifer.kentner@co.grayson.tx.us Steve burnss@co.grayson.tx.us 

Felony Intake Cynthia cynthia.vrla@co.grayson.tx.us  

Misdemeanor Intake 

Melissa

Melissa

christina.kenndy@co.grayson.tx.us

Kristiekristie.tatar@co.grayson.tx.us

CC1Suresh Kumarsuresh.kumar@co.grayson.tx.us L-Z


